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LEASING CONTACT

ERIN JOHNSTON
P (816) 701-5028

ejohnston@copaken-brooks.com

10 QUIVIRA PLAZA - RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

NWC OF SHAWNEE MISSION PKWY & QUIVIRA
SHAWNEE, KS 66216

SPACE HIGHLIGHTS
• 980 – 2,753 SF Available 

• 6,800 SF Available 1/1/2024

• Inline and pad space opportunities

• Anchored by Price Chopper

• Visibility to over 75,000 CPD with a 
dedicated stoplight along Shawnee Mission 
Parkway

• Join Westlake Hardware, Big Biscuit, Vintage 
Stock, Orangetheory, Starbucks, Panda 
Express and other major retailers



LOCATION & DEMOS

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Population 10,475 76,055 189,268

Households 4,459 31,996 81,468

Avg HH Income $83,088 $90,252 $88,348

DEMOGRAPHIC HIGHLIGHTS

PETCO
14,000 sf8,250 sf

22,000 sf

A
vailable

Shawnee Mission Parkway

M
aurer R

oad

Proposed

ProposedProposed Proposed

Available
6,500 sfAvailable

6,500 sf
Available
6,500 sf

Available
6,500 sf

6,250sf

Prop.

3,800 sfAvailable
6,500 sfAvailable

6,500 sf

22,000 sf

Proposed
55,000 sf

Proposed

275'

20
0'

17
6'

14
9'

15
7'

20
0'

'521

125'
140'

225'

79' 50' 66' 100'

'831

'651

79th Street

56 56

SHAWNEE MISSION
MEDICAL CENTER

504 BEDS

SHAWNEE MISSION
MEDICAL CENTER

504 BEDS

SHAWNEE MISSION 
NORTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

1,818 STUDENTS

SHAWNEE MISSION 
NORTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

1,818 STUDENTS

34,542 cpd34,542 cpd

10,660 cpd10,660 cpd 19,487 cpd19,487 cpd

35,346 cpd35,346 cpd

11
,2

29
 c

p
d

11
,2

29
 c

p
d

14
,4

20
 c

p
d

14
,4

20
 c

p
d

20
,4

9
5 

cp
d

20
,4

9
5 

cp
d

6
5,125 cp

d
6

5,125 cp
d

6
8,420

 cp
d

6
8,420

 cp
d

14
0,

45
0 

cp
d

14
0,

45
0 

cp
d

14
1,

97
9

 c
p

d
14

1,
97

9
 c

p
d

132,608 cpd

132,608 cpd

6
,8

9
0

 c
p

d
6

,8
9

0
 c

p
d

7,
0

50
 c

p
d

7,
0

50
 c

p
d

Shawnee Mission ParkwayShawnee Mission Parkway

MERRIAM
TOWN CENTER

MERRIAM
TOWN CENTER

SHAWNEE STATIONSHAWNEE STATION

Q
u

iv
ira

 R
o

ad
Q

u
iv

ira
 R

o
ad

A
nt

io
ch

  R
o

ad
A

nt
io

ch
  R

o
ad

M
e

tc
al

f A
ve

n
u

e
M

e
tc

al
f A

ve
n

u
e

P
fl

u
m

m
 R

o
ad

P
fl

u
m

m
 R

o
ad

L
ac

km
an

 R
o

ad
L

ac
km

an
 R

o
ad

Johnson DriveJohnson Drive

67th Street67th Street

Johnson DriveJohnson Drive

75th Street75th Street

Shoppes at Shoal Creek
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MARKET AERIAL

COLEBY HENZLIK
913-914-7146
coleby@elevatecres.com

JEFF BERG
913-914-7065
jeff@elevatecres.com

WENDY BRAND
913-933-9658
wendy@elevatecres.com



LOCATION & DEMOS

B02 Corner Retail 1,800 SF

B05 In-Line Retail 980 SF

B06 In-Line Retail 2,753 SF

C16 In-Line Retail 6,800 SF

D14 In-Line Retail 1,975 SF

E05 Pad Retail 1,340 SF

E06 Pad Retail 2,300 SF

AVAILABLE SPACE

AVAILABLE
1,340 SF

AVAILABLE
980 SF

AVAILABLE 
2,300 SF

AVAILABLE
1,975 SF

AVAILABLE
2,753 SF

AVAILABLE
1,800 SF
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SHAWNEE MISSION PKWY 43,388 CPD

COMING SOON 
6,800 SF



LEASING CONTACT

All information furnished regarding property for sale or lease is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or 
representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and the same is subject to errors, omissions, changes of prices, rental or 
other conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.

RETAIL FOR LEASE

ERIN JOHNSTON
P (816) 701-5028

ejohnston@copaken-brooks.com


